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Blank Valley College # Resp- Your Institution Private Univs All 4+ Year Insts
All Respondents ondents Men Women Total | Men Women Total | Men Women Total
Number of Students 526 33.7 66.3 100.0[ 374 62.6 100.0[ 35.8 64.2 100.0
Is this college your: 526
First choice? 819 805 81.0(| 683 689 686 73.1 740 737
Second choice? 13.0 172 158 223 224 224| 193 195 194
Less than second choice? 5.1 2.3 3.2 9.4 8.8 9.0 7.6 6.5 6.9
College activities noted as very
satisfactory or satisfactory
General education or core curriculum
course 521 76.7 765 76.6| 73.7 772 759 76.0 783 775
Science and mathematics courses 512 65.3 55.8 59.0( 62.6 57.6 595 634 602 614
Humanities courses 469 585 65.2 629 624 735 694 643 742 70.6
Social science courses 489 546 66.6 626| 634 716 685 658 734 70.7
Courses in your major field 522 909 919 916| 822 863 848| 854 87.6 86.8
Relevance of coursework to everyday life 523 68.0 66.1 66.7| 585 63.3 615| 60.8 653 637
Overall quality of instruction 523 847 836 839| 766 804 79.0| 81.1 832 825
Laboratory facilities and equipment 475 679 66,5 66.9| 571 60.2 59.0| 60.1 595 59.7
Library facilities 522 62.6 675 659 68.0 647 659 63.1 554 582
Computer facilities 521 77.1 705 727| 677 659 666 657 619 632
Quality of computer training/assistance 504 48.3 50.0 49.4| 419 437 43.0( 449 437 44.1
Availability of Internet access 522 840 795 81.0| 813 815 814| 788 76.8 775
Sense of community on campus 514 75.4 611 66.0| 46.7 51.7 49.8| 554 59.0 577
Tutoring or other academic assistance 404 524 58.4 56.2| 436 51.2 483 499 579 550
Academic advising 515 57.0 522 53.8| 46.0 46.8 465| 544 573 56.3
Career counseling and advising 458 422 458 445| 412 443 431 475 514 50.0
Student housing 511 55.3 65.1 61.8| 448 529 499( 50.1 544 529
Financial aid services 450 449 424 433| 46.0 443 450| 523 49.7 506
Amount of contact with faculty 523 874 816 836| 677 733 71.2| 776 789 784
Opportunities for community service 462 789 738 755| 600 740 69.1| 638 734 701
Job placement services for students 435 471 47.1 47.1| 47.0 475 473 488 489 48.9
Campus health services 491 63.4 542 57.2| 420 421 421| 50.6 47.4 485
Class size 523 85.8 87.3 86.8| 756 816 79.4( 817 84.7 837
Interaction with other students 524 875 879 87.8| 787 803 79.7( 825 84.8 84.0
Ability to find a faculty or staff
mentor 495 75.0 76.1 758 653 70.1 683 732 759 749
Leadership opportunities 482 776 657 69.9| 568 63.2 608| 64.1 687 67.0
Connection with your peers 521 78.7 833 818| 721 755 742| 768 795 786
Recreational facilities 499 625 659 647 719 716 71.8| 659 634 64.3
Overall college experience 522 88.6 928 914| 804 840 827| 827 86.1 849
If you could make your college choice
over, would you still choose to enroll
at your current (or most recent
college? 524
Definitely yes 52.8 46.0 48.3| 36.9 39.8 38.7( 39.3 41.8 409
Probably yes 30.1 417 37.8| 41.8 405 410 39.6 38.8 39.1
Don't know 3.4 2.9 3.1 4.3 3.7 4.0 4.5 4.1 4.2
Probably not 10.8 7.5 86| 13.1 124 126 123 11.8 12.0
Definitely not 2.8 2.0 2.3 3.8 3.6 3.6 4.3 3.5 3.8
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